

Walking Trail, Driveway and Parking Construction Plans  
 Town of Chapel Hill, Tennessee  
 H & D Project No. 1110-04 A  
 Bid Date: Thursday, September 8, 2016, at 11:00 a.m. local time

BASE BID				M.A.Y. Construction Co., Inc. TN Lic. # 45737		Curl Construction & Excavating, LLC TN Lic.# 43526		Jarrett Builders, Inc. TN Lic.# 40392		Sessions Paving Co. TN Lic.# 6962	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,599.80	\$ 2,599.80	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Earthwork / Grading	1	LS	\$ 86,042.49	\$ 86,042.49	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 156,250.00	\$ 156,250.00	\$ 162,500.00	\$ 162,500.00
3	Removal of Existing Fence around Concrete Pads Around Asphalt	1	LS	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,312.50	\$ 8,312.50	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
4	Removal of Gates at Both Driveway Entrances	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	Removal of Basketball Goals	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
6	Concrete Sidewalk	18,500	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 92,500.00	\$ 4.90	\$ 90,650.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 138,750.00	\$ 6.55	\$ 121,175.00
7	Crushed Stone (for Sidewalk Base)	500	TON	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 23.94	\$ 11,970.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00
8	Asphalt Pavement for Driveways and Parking Lot (6"/2"/1.5")	3,000	SY	\$ 27.51	\$ 82,530.00	\$ 27.67	\$ 83,010.00	\$ 31.25	\$ 93,750.00	\$ 28.35	\$ 85,050.00
9	Fogseal Existing Asphalt	2,500	SY	\$ 1.60	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.56	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 6,375.00
10	4" White Striping	2,800	LF	\$ 0.35	\$ 980.00	\$ 0.54	\$ 1,512.00	\$ 0.31	\$ 868.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,540.00
11	Handicap Pavement Marking and Sign	4	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 351.90	\$ 1,407.60	\$ 937.50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00
12	Directional Arrow Pavement Marking	4	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 41.40	\$ 165.60	\$ 93.75	\$ 375.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00
13	Wheelstop	20	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00
14	Stop Sign	2	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 281.25	\$ 562.50	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00
15	15" HDPE Stormwater Pipe, complete in place	76	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 608.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 4,104.00	\$ 52.81	\$ 4,013.56	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,980.00
16	18" HDPE Stormwater Pipe, complete in place	112	LF	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 52.25	\$ 5,852.00	\$ 55.31	\$ 6,194.72	\$ 135.00	\$ 15,120.00
17	24" HDPE Stormwater Pipe, complete in place	24	LF	\$ 13.50	\$ 324.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 61.54	\$ 1,476.96	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,000.00
18	4" PVC Sleeve with end plugged, complete in place	100	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 39.38	\$ 3,938.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
19	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 18,454.20	\$ 18,454.20	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
20	Seed and Straw	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
21	Rip-Rap	40	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 43.59	\$ 1,743.60	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>					<b>\$ 308,852.49</b>		<b>\$ 316,951.20</b>		<b>\$ 486,479.84</b>		<b>\$ 493,430.00</b>

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

Indicates Mathematical Error

\_\_\_\_\_  
 Stacey Cox, PE

